
2025 Pioneer South Girls Soccer

Ware
Smith Voc

Springfield Central
McCann Tech
Hoosac Valley

SICS

Tuesday 9/2/25 Thursday 9/25/25
Bye Bye

Friday 9/5/25 Monday 9/29/25

McCann Tech @ Central SICS @ Ware
Ware @ SICS Smith Voc @ Hoosac Valley

Hoosac Valley @ Smith Voc Central @ McCann Tech

Tuesday 9/9/25 Thrusday 10/2/25

Smith Voc @ Central McCann Tech @ SICS
Ware @ Hoosac Valley Central @ Smith Voc
SICS @ McCann Tech Hoosac Valley @ Ware

Friday 9/12/25 Monday 10/6/25

Central @ Ware Smith Voc @ McCann Tech
McCann Tech @ Smith Voc Ware @ Central
Hoosac Valley @ SICS SICS @ Hoosac Valley

Tuesday 9/16/25 Thrusday 10/9/25

Hoosac Valley @ McCann Tech Smith Voc @ Ware
Ware @ Smith Voc McCann Tech @ Hoosac Valley
SICS @ Central Central @ SICS

Friday 9/19/25 Thursday 10/16/25

Central @ Hoosac Valley SICS @ Smith Voc
McCann Tech @ Ware Ware @ McCann Tech

Smith Voc @ SICS Hoosac Valley @ Central


